
2021 Memorial Day ASA Invitational Special Hotel Rates 
         Kansas Hotels                                9/22/2020 
21-Courtyard Overland Park-Convention Center/Metcalf-11001 Woodson 913-317-8500    

Sleeping Rooms: $139.00/night Queen 
21-Courtyard Kansas City Overland Park/Metcalf-11301 Metcalf  913-339-9900     

Sleeping Rooms: $129.00/night Queen 
21-Overland Park Marriott-10800 Metcalf, Overland Park KS   913-338-8613     

Sleeping Rooms: $129.00/night Queen    Contact   JonAllen Cocumelli 

21-Holiday Inn Express Overland Park       Contact Derek Summerville   (913) 681-8400  

Sleeping Rooms: $129.00/night Double rooms.      derek@dshospitalityllc.com 
21-Doubletree Hotel Overland Park                       Contact Rochelle Kolseth  913-323-1901  
Sleeping Rooms: $139 Single and double  rochelle.kolseth@hilton.com 
21-Drury Inn Overland Park     Contact 913-345-1500 Group 2416952 

Sleeping Rooms: $156 Double      ASA Memorial Softball - Link to reserve 

21-Hilton Garden Inn-Olathe                  Contact Jennie Winter  913-323-1901  
Sleeping Rooms: $139 Single and double   jwinter@hoari.com 
21-Courtyard Kansas City-Olathe                 Contact Jadee Rohr  913-839-4504  
Sleeping Rooms: $154 Single and double             J.Rohr@kmghotels.com 
21-Embassy Suites-Overland Park                            Contact Tierney Russell  913-649-7060  
Sleeping Rooms: $169 Single and double             Tierney.Russell@Hilton.com 
 
 

      Missouri Hotels 
21-Drury Inn Independence MO                Contact 1-816-795-9393   Group 2416953 

Sleeping Rooms: $156/night Double rooms. ASA Memorial Softball-Link to reserve 

21-Drury Inn Kansas City-Stadium                 Contact 1-816-923-3000   Group 2416955 

Sleeping Rooms: $156/night Double rooms       ASA Memorial Softball-Link to reserve 

21-Hilton Garden Inn Indep.      Contact Jody Mallinson  (816) 350-3000  
Sleeping Rooms: $125.00/night Double rooms.   jody.mallinson@hawkeyehotels.com 
21-Stoney Creek Hotel     Contact Rhonda Green (816) 908-9609  
Sleeping Rooms: $139.00/night Double rooms.    rhonda.green@stoneycreekhotels.com 
20-Hamption Inn Lee’s Summit    Contact         Alexis Campbell  (816) 347-8600  
Sleeping Rooms: $129.00/night Double rooms.   
 
   

                     Most properties include complimentary breakfast. 
 
When checking in notify hotel you are wanting the 2021 USA/ASA Memorial Day rate. 
 

   Most properties require 3 night minimum on reservations 
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